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Name  Email  Organization/Institution  

J. Kenyatta Cavil  jafus.cavil@tsu.edu  Texas Southern University  
Viveca Grant  viveca.grant@tsu.edu  Texas Southern University  
Amber Adams  amber.adams@tsu.edu  Texas Southern University  
Teryana Lamb  teryana.lamb@tsu.edu  Texas Southern University  
Debra Delley  ddelley@htu.edu  Huston -Tillotson 

University  
Kendal  Gilliam  klgilliam @htu.edu  Huston -Tillotson 

University  
Annette Arnold  eaaron@htu.edu  Huston -Tillotson 

University  
Eric ka Jones  ericka.jones@austinisd.org  Austin ISD  
Katrina Bailey  katrina.bailey@dvisd.net  Del Valle ISD  
Marsanell Butler  mbutler.wileyc@gmail.com  Wiley College  
Morgan King  mkingwileyc@gmail.com  Wiley College  
Tashia Bradley  tashiabradley16@gmail.com  Wiley College  
Morris Thomas  themhrt@gmail.com  Wiley College  
Ro Susan Bartee  rdbartee@pvamu.edu  Prairie View A&M  
Britine Perkins   blperkins@pvamu.edu  Prairie View A&M  
Fred Bonner   fabonner@pvamu.edu  Prairie View A&M  
Jerrel Moore   jvmoore@pvamu.edu  Prairie View A&M  
Chevelle Polk  Dcpolk1@springisd.org  Spring ISD  
Mabisha 
Stubblefield  

stubblefieldm@hempsteadisd.org  
Hempstead ISD  

Paula Mason  pmason@pqc.edu  Paul Quinn College  
Chris Shropshire  cshropshire@pqc.edu  Paul Quinn College  
Robert Hudson  rhudson@qpc.edu  Paul Quinn College  

Pamela Berry  pamela.berry@crowley.k12.tx.us  Crowley ISD  
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